RFS FIBER AND POWER SOLUTIONS
RADIO
FREQUENCY
SYSTEMS
HYBRIFLEX®
FIBER AND POWER
ORDERING GUIDE
Edition 3 rev. A | 02.2024

it into place.
The box less application allows
a direct connection between the
trunk cable and the jumpers.
This reduces costs.
4
Outdoor, Macro and Small Cell Applications
BOX LESS
FIBER TRUNK
6 F/O Pairs, Single Mode, DLC to ODVA Connectors, includes ODVA inline adapter preinstalled
FIBER CONNECT FIBER
TRUNK FIXED LENGTH
ASSEMBLIES FOR
3RRU, 0X6
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH m (ft) MODEL NUMBER LENGTH m (ft)
HA-FOTF-VL-06SM-010 10 (32.8) HA-FOTF-VL-06SM-110 110 (360.9)
HA-FOTF-VL-06SM-020 20 (65.6) HA-FOTF-VL-06SM-120 120 (393.7)
HA-FOTF-VL-06SM-030 30 (98.4) HA-FOTF-VL-06SM-130 130 (426.5)
HA-FOTF-VL-06SM-040 40 (131.2) HA-FOTF-VL-06SM-140 140 (459.3)
HA-FOTF-VL-06SM-050 50 (164.0) HA-FOTF-VL-06SM-150 150 (492.1)
HA-FOTF-VL-06SM-060 60 (196.8) HA-FOTF-VL-06SM-160 160 (524.9)
HA-FOTF-VL-06SM-070 70 (229.7) HA-FOTF-VL-06SM-170 170 (557.7)
HA-FOTF-VL-06SM-080 80 (262.5) HA-FOTF-VL-06SM-180 180 (590.5)
HA-FOTF-VL-06SM-090 90 (295.3) HA-FOTF-VL-06SM-190 190 (623.4)
HA-FOTF-VL-06SM-100 100 (328.1) HA-FOTF-VL-06SM-200 200 (656.2)
12 F/O Pairs, Single Mode, DLC to ODVA Connectors, includes ODVA inline adapter preinstalled
FIBER CONNECT FIBER
TRUNK FIXED LENGTH
ASSEMBLIES FOR
6RRU, 0X12
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH m (ft) MODEL NUMBER LENGTH m (ft)
HA-FOTF-VL-12SM-010-01 10 (32.8) HA-FOTF-VL-12SM-110-01 110 (360.9)
HA-FOTF-VL-12SM-020-01 20 (65.6) HA-FOTF-VL-12SM-120-01 120 (393.7)
HA-FOTF-VL-12SM-030-01 30 (98.4) HA-FOTF-VL-12SM-130-01 130 (426.5)
HA-FOTF-VL-12SM-040-01 40 (131.2) HA-FOTF-VL-12SM-140-01 140 (459.3)
HA-FOTF-VL-12SM-050-01 50 (164.0) HA-FOTF-VL-12SM-150-01 150 (492.1)
HA-FOTF-VL-12SM-060-01 60 (196.8) HA-FOTF-VL-12SM-160-01 160 (524.9)
HA-FOTF-VL-12SM-070-01 70 (229.7) HA-FOTF-VL-12SM-170-01 170 (557.7)
HA-FOTF-VL-12SM-080-01 80 (262.5) HA-FOTF-VL-12SM-180-01 180 (590.5)
HA-FOTF-VL-12SM-090-01 90 (295.3) HA-FOTF-VL-12SM-190-01 190 (623.4)
HA-FOTF-VL-12SM-100-01 100 (328.1) HA-FOTF-VL-12SM-200-01 200 (656.2)
3 F/O Pairs, Single Mode, DLC to ODVA Connectors, includes ODVA inline adapter preinstalled
FIBER CONNECT FIBER
TRUNK FIXED LENGTH
ASSEMBLIES FOR UP TO
3RRU, 0X3
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH m (ft) MODEL NUMBER LENGTH m (ft)
HA-FOTF-VL-03SM-010 10 (32.8) HA-FOTF-VL-03SM-110 110 (360.9)
HA-FOTF-VL-03SM-020 20 (65.6) HA-FOTF-VL-03SM-120 120 (393.7)
HA-FOTF-VL-03SM-030 30 (98.4) HA-FOTF-VL-03SM-130 130 (426.5)
HA-FOTF-VL-03SM-040 40 (131.2) HA-FOTF-VL-03SM-140 140 (459.3)
HA-FOTF-VL-03SM-050 50 (164.0) HA-FOTF-VL-03SM-150 150 (492.1)
HA-FOTF-VL-03SM-060 60 (196.8) HA-FOTF-VL-03SM-160 160 (524.9)
HA-FOTF-VL-03SM-070 70 (229.7) HA-FOTF-VL-03SM-170 170 (557.7)
HA-FOTF-VL-03SM-080 80 (262.5) HA-FOTF-VL-03SM-180 180 (590.5)
HA-FOTF-VL-03SM-090 90 (295.3) HA-FOTF-VL-03SM-190 190 (623.4)
HA-FOTF-VL-03SM-100 100 (328.1) HA-FOTF-VL-03SM-200 200 (656.2)
5
Outdoor, Macro and Small Cell Applications
BOX LESS
FIBER JUMPERS & ACCESSORIES

HA-FOJMP-VA-SM-04 4 (13.1)
HA-FOJMP-VA-SM-05 5 (16.4)
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH m (ft)
HA-FOJMP-LA-SM-01 1 (3.3)
HA-FOJMP-LA-SM-02 2 (6.6)
HA-FOJMP-LA-SM-03 3 (9.8)
HA-FOJMP-LA-SM-04 4 (13.1)
HA-FOJMP-LA-SM-05 5 (16.4)
Jumper Cables
IMAGE PRODUCT TYPE DESCRIPTION MODEL NUMBER
Clamp Linings Universal Clamp Lining for 7/8" Clamps,
covers cables with diameters from 4 – 14 mm CLINE-78-4/14
Multiblock Hanger Single Multi Block Hanger for 3x LCF78,
including cleat, kit of 10 MBHS78-3-F
Fiber Overlength Box
40x40 Fiber Storage Box, Outdoor useable, 400 x 400 mm HA-FSB-40
Fiber Overlength Box
60x60 Fiber Storage Box, Outdoor useable, 600 x 600 mm HA-FSB-60
Patch Panel Patch panel 19", 24 LC duplex HA-PP19-LL-24-02
Patch Cord Patch cord LC duplex / LC duplex HA-FOPC-LL-S10-01
Common accessories for this solution
ODVA to LCD
ODVA to FULLAXS

multi mode in one system.
7
Outdoor, Macro and Small Cell Applications
BOX TO BOX
FIBER TRUNK & JUMPER
Single Mode and Multi Mode Fiber with 8 pairs LCD on both sides; One side connectors
stacked and one side all connectors on the same length; Used as Bottom Jumper (one side in
Box and one side to BBU) in the system
SINGLE-MODE MODEL
NUMBER
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH m (ft)
HA-FOJMF-LL-1S-02-04 2 (6.6)
HA-FOJMF-LL-1S-03-04 3 (9.8)
HA-FOJMF-LL-1S-05-04 5 (16.4)
HA-FOJMF-LL-1S-07-04 7 (23)
HA-FOJMF-LL-1S-10-04 10 (32.8)
HA-FOJMF-LL-1S-15-04 15 (49.2)
HA-FOJMF-LL-1S-20-04 20 (65.6)
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH m (ft)
HA-FOJMF-LL-1M-02-04 2 (6.6)
HA-FOJMF-LL-1M-03-04 3 (9.8)
HA-FOJMF-LL-1M-05-04 5 (16.4)
HA-FOJMF-LL-1M-07-04 7 (23)
HA-FOJMF-LL-1M-10-04 10 (32.8)
HA-FOJMF-LL-1M-15-04 15 (49.2)
HA-FOJMF-LL-1M-20-04 20 (65.6)
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH m (ft)
HA-FOTD-LL-08SM-010-04 10 (32.8)
HA-FOTD-LL-08SM-020-04 20 (65.6)
HA-FOTD-LL-08SM-030-04 30 (98.4)
HA-FOTD-LL-08SM-040-04 40 (131.2)
HA-FOTD-LL-08SM-050-04 50 (164.0)
HA-FOTD-LL-08SM-060-04 60 (196.8)
HA-FOTD-LL-08SM-070-04 70 (229.7)
MULTI-MODE MODEL
NUMBERS
Single Mode Fiber with 8 pairs LCD on both sides; Both sides connectors stacked;
Used as Trunk Cable from Box to Box in the system
SINGLE-MODE MODEL
NUMBER
8
Outdoor, Macro and Small Cell Applications
BOX TO BOX
HYBRID JUMPER & BOX
Single Mode and Multi Mode fibre combined with power to a Hybrid Jumper. One side is
prepared for a box and other side for RRUs. Every Hybrid Jumper have one pair power cable
with 6 mm² and 2 pairs of Fibre
SINGLE-MODE MODEL
NUMBER
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH m (ft)
HA-FODD-LLBB-21-02 2 (6.6)
HA-FODD-LLBB-21-03 3 (9.8)
HA-FODD-LLBB-21-05 5 (16.4)
HA-FODD-LLBB-21-07 7 (23)
HA-FODD-LLBB-21-10 10 (32.8)
HA-FODD-LLBB-21-15 15 (49.2)
HA-FODD-LLBB-21-20 20 (65.6)
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH m (ft)
HA-FODD-LLBB-22-02 2 (6.6)
HA-FODD-LLBB-22-03 3 (9.8)
HA-FODD-LLBB-22-05 5 (16.4)
HA-FODD-LLBB-22-07 7 (23)
HA-FODD-LLBB-22-10 10 (32.8)
HA-FODD-LLBB-22-15 15 (49.2)
HA-FODD-LLBB-22-20 20 (65.6)
MODEL NUMBER
DB-T1-8Z-16B-0Z-03
MULTI-MODE MODEL
NUMBERS
Single Mode Fiber with 8 pairs LCD on both sides; Both sides connectors stacked;
Used as Trunk Cable from Box to Box in the system
SINGLE-MODE MODEL
NUMBER
9
Outdoor, Macro and Small Cell Applications
STANDARD FIBER
DIRECT CONNECTIONS BETWEEN BBU & RRU
Breakout length 75 mm on one side and 275 mm on the other side. Single Mode A2 cables are
used for optimized handling in the field.
SINGLE-MODE MODEL
NUMBER
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH m (ft)
FONF-LL01S-001M-09 1 (3.3)
FONF-LL01S-003M-09 3 (9.8)
FONF-LL01S-005M-09 5 (16.4)
FONF-LL01S-010M-09 10 (32.8)
FONF-LL01S-015M-09 15 (49.2)
FONF-LL01S-020M-09 20 (65.6)
FONF-LL01S-025M-09 25 (82.0)
FONF-LL01S-030M-09 30 (98.4)
FONF-LL01S-040M-09 40 (131.2)
FONF-LL01S-050M-09 50 (164.0)
FONF-LL01S-060M-09 60 (196.8)
FONF-LL01S-070M-09 70 (229.7)
FONF-LL01S-080M-09 80 (262.5)
FONF-LL01S-090M-09 90 (295.3)
FONF-LL01S-100M-09 100 (328.1)
FONF-LL01S-120M-09 120 (393.7)
FONF-LL01S-125M-09 125 (410.1)
10
Outdoor, Macro and Small Cell Applications
11
RFS store, get easy access to our most popular products with fast delivery

be pulled up the tower and mounted using the eyelet provided.
The box on the fibre side as well as the fibre jumpers are equipped with an ODVA connector, which makes a tool
superfluous. The power side is also fitted with a simple hand-mountable plug.
The Fiber/Power Connect Assemblies with Compact Distributor
is exactly the right application for easy installation.
12
Outdoor, Macro and Small Cell Applications
FIBER/POWER CONNECT ASSEMBLIES
WITH COMPACT DISTRIBUTOR
3 DC pairs 10mm² unshielded, includes
Compact distributor preassembled
POWER CONNECT POWER TRUNK
FIXED LENGTH ASSEMBLIES FOR
3RRU, 3X0
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH m (ft)
HA-DCTC-DB-10U3-010-CJ 10 (32.8)
HA-DCTC-DB-10U3-015-CJ 15 (49.2)
HA-DCTC-DB-10U3-020-CJ 20 (65.6)
HA-DCTC-DB-10U3-025-CJ 25 (82.0)
HA-DCTC-DB-10U3-030-CJ 30 (98.4)
HA-DCTC-DB-10U3-035-CJ 35 (114.8)
HA-DCTC-DB-10U3-040-CJ 40 (131.2)
HA-DCTC-DB-10U3-050-CJ 50 (164.0)
HA-DCTC-DB-10U3-060-CJ 60 (196.8)
HA-DCTC-DB-10U3-070-CJ 70 (229.7)
3 DC pairs 16mm² unshielded, includes
Compact distributor preassembled
POWER CONNECT POWER TRUNK
FIXED LENGTH ASSEMBLIES FOR
3RRU, 3X0
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH m (ft)
HA-DCTC-DB-16U3-080-CJ 80 (262.5)
HA-DCTC-DB-16U3-090-CJ 90 (295.3)
HA-DCTC-DB-16U3-100-CJ 100 (328.1)
6 F/O Pairs, Single Mode, ODVA Connectors, Compact distributor preassembled
FIBER CONNECT FIBER TRUNK FIXED LENGTH ASSEMBLIES FOR 3RRU, 0X6
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH m (ft) MODEL NUMBER LENGTH m (ft)
HA-FOTC-DL-06SM-010-CJ 10 (32.8) HA-FOTC-DL-06SM-050-CJ 50 (164.0)
HA-FOTC-DL-06SM-015-CJ 15 (49.2) HA-FOTC-DL-06SM-060-CJ 60 (196.8)
HA-FOTC-DL-06SM-020-CJ 20 (65.6) HA-FOTC-DL-06SM-070-CJ 70 (229.7)
HA-FOTC-DL-06SM-025-CJ 25 (82.0) HA-FOTC-DL-06SM-080-CJ 80 (262.5)
HA-FOTC-DL-06SM-030-CJ 30 (98.4) HA-FOTC-DL-06SM-090-CJ 90 (295.3)
HA-FOTC-DL-06SM-035-CJ 35 (114.8) HA-FOTC-DL-06SM-100-CJ 100 (328.1)
HA-FOTC-DL-06SM-040-CJ 40 (131.2)
CPR
Rated PowerConnect Rating:  B2ca s1 d0
FiberConnect Rating:  Cca s1 d1 a1CPR
Rated

which minimize back reflection and ensure very low losses to deliver in even the most technically challenging application,
Radio over Fiber (RoF).
HYBRIFLEX® PLUG-AND-PLAY SOLUTION
FOR RAPID DEPLOYMENTS & HIGH-BANDWIDTH APPLICATIONS
16
In-Building Applications
HYBRIFLEX PLUG-AND-PLAY SOLUTION
FOR RAPID DEPLOYMENTS & HIGH-BANDWIDTH APPLICATIONS
Fiber Optic Backbone Cable, 12 x single mode fibers, MTP12(f) to MTP12(f), indoor, LSZH
FIBER ASSEMBLIES,
PRE-TERMINATED,
MTP12 FEMALE
CONNECTORS BOTH
ENDS, INDOOR
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH m (ft) MODEL NUMBER LENGTH m (ft)
FONF-FF06S-010M 10 (32.8) FONF-FF06S-110M 110 (360.9)
FONF-FF06S-020M 20 (65.6) FONF-FF06S-120M 120 (393.7)
FONF-FF06S-030M 30 (98.4) FONF-FF06S-130M 130 (426.5)
FONF-FF06S-040M 40 (131.2) FONF-FF06S-140M 140 (459.3)
FONF-FF06S-050M 50 (164.0) FONF-FF06S-150M 150 (492.1)
FONF-FF06S-060M 60 (196.8) FONF-FF06S-160M 160 (524.9)
FONF-FF06S-070M 70 (229.7) FONF-FF06S-170M 170 (557.7)
FONF-FF06S-080M 80 (262.5) FONF-FF06S-180M 180 (590.5)
FONF-FF06S-090M 90 (295.3) FONF-FF06S-190M 190 (623.4)
FONF-FF06S-100M 100 (328.1) FONF-FF06S-200M 200 (656.2)
Fiber Optic Backbone Cable, 24 x single mode fibers, 2 x MTP12(f) to 2 x MTP12(f), indoor, LSZH
FIBER ASSEMBLIES,
PRE-TERMINATED,
2 X MTP12 FEMALE
CONNECTORS BOTH
ENDS, INDOOR
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH m (ft) MODEL NUMBER LENGTH m (ft)
FONF-FF12S-010M-01 10 (32.8) FONF-FF12S-110M-01 110 (360.9)
FONF-FF12S-020M-01 20 (65.6) FONF-FF12S-120M-01 120 (393.7)
FONF-FF12S-030M-01 30 (98.4) FONF-FF12S-130M-01 130 (426.5)
FONF-FF12S-040M-01 40 (131.2) FONF-FF12S-140M-01 140 (459.3)
FONF-FF12S-050M-01 50 (164.0) FONF-FF12S-150M-01 150 (492.1)
FONF-FF12S-060M-01 60 (196.8) FONF-FF12S-160M-01 160 (524.9)
FONF-FF12S-070M-01 70 (229.7) FONF-FF12S-170M-01 170 (557.7)
FONF-FF12S-080M-01 80 (262.5) FONF-FF12S-180M-01 180 (590.5)
FONF-FF12S-090M-01 90 (295.3) FONF-FF12S-190M-01 190 (623.4)
FONF-FF12S-100M-01 100 (328.1) FONF-FF12S-200M-01 200 (656.2)
Fiber Optic Branch Cable, 12 x single mode fibers, MTP12(m) to MTP10(m) & 2 x SC/APC,
indoor, LSZH
FIBER ASSEMBLIES,
PRE-TERMINATED WITH